CAPACITOR OUTLINE DRAWING
MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS—INCHES (MILLIMETERS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LL L
D
LD
K5R
104K
AB
0737
Manufacturer
(KEMET)
Rated Voltage
5 - 50 volts
1 - 100 volts
Dielectric
G – C0G/NP0
R – X7R
U – Z5U
Capacitance
Tolerance
Capacitance
Code
Lot
Code Date
Code
© KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300 5
CERCERAMIC
A
xi
m
ax
CERAMIC CONFORMALLY COATED/AXIAL
“AXIMAX”
C 410 C 104 M 5 U 5 T A
CERAMIC
CASE SIZE
See Table Above
SPECIFICATION
C – Standard
CAPACITANCE PICOFARAD CODE
Expressed in picofarads (pF). First two
digits represent significant figures. Third
digit specifies number of zeros.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
D – ±0.5pF; J – ±5%; K – ±10%; M – ±20%;
Z – -20% +80% RATED VOLTAGE (DC)
A – 250V; 2 – 200V; 1 – 100V; 5 – 50V; 3 – 25V
FAILURE RATE
A – Not Applicable
LEAD MATERIAL
T – 100% Tin (Sn)
H – SnPb (60/40)
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION
5 – Multilayer
DIELECTRIC
EIA Designation
G – C0G (NP0) - Ultra Stable
R – X7R - Stable
U – Z5U - General Purpose
Style
L
Max
Inches(mm)
D
Max
Inches(mm)
LD (Nominal)
+.001,-.003
(+.025,-.076)